
1

2

3

North Basin Quay

Lagoon

KINGSWAY

1
3

7a

1
4

LB

Shelter

333

345

329

343

331

332
336

360

323

L Twr

Vega Building

Saxon Court

PH

WHARF ROAD

BASIN ROAD NORTH

8.2m

9.3m

TCBs

10.5m

10.1m

Warehouse

Transit Shed

2

1

1
3

1
3

2

2

Transit Shed

Transit Shed

(c) Crown Copyright. All rights reserved. Licence: 100020999, Brighton & Hove City Council. 2016.

BH2015/04408 332 Kingsway

1:1,250Scale: ̄

215



216


	30K BH2015/04408 - 332 Kingsway, Hove - Full Planning
	K  site plan BH201504408 332 Kingsway


